P xporty

l1l OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVA

Calendario: 32 Masculina / Grupo 8

Fecha/lugar Local

Xavi Pons Castro
Carlos Pedrero

Yousef Azhare
Alexander Diego Molins

Sergio Bergel Fernandez
Juan Duarte Martinez

Victor Comas Camacho
Didac Cano Rodriguez

Xavi Pons Castro
Carlos Pedrero

Sergio Bergel Fernandez
Juan Duarte Martinez

1/1

Resultado

6-9

9-6

9-8

7-9

6-9

Visitante

Victor Comas Camacho
Didac Cano Rodriguez

Sergio Bergel Fernandez
Juan Duarte Martinez

Xavi Pons Castro
Carlos Pedrero

Yousef Azhare
Alexander Diego Molins

Yousef Azhare
Alexander Diego Molins

Victor Comas Camacho
Didac Cano Rodriguez
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